
 

 
Year 7 Important Dates – 2024-2025 

Term 1    
Wednesday 4th September 
Friday 6th September 

Induction Day 
Clubs Fair – lunchtime 

Wednesday 11th September Instrument Fair – 3:30pm – 5:00pm 
Wednesday 25th September  Quad Kids – P4–5 
Tuesday 1st October Open Evening – Early closure – 12:30pm 
Thursday 17th October 
Friday 18th October 

Meet the Form Tutor – 4:00pm 
Non-uniform day 

Wednesday 23rd October Halloween Disco – 7:00pm – 9:00pm 
 END OF TERM 1 
  
Term 2   
Tuesday 5th November    START OF TERM 2        
Tuesday 3rd December Inter-house Netball & Football 
Thursday 12th December 
 
Friday 13th December 
Monday 16th December 

Progress Check home  
Festive Concert – 7:00pm 
Non-uniform day 
Gym & Dance show auditions – 3:15pm – 5:00pm 

Friday 20th December  Inter-house Dance a.m.  
 END OF TERM 2 
  
Term 3  
Monday 6th January  START OF TERM 3 
Wednesday 8th January KS3 Non-uniform day rewards (3 Forms) 
Wednesday 5th February Gym & Dance rehearsal – 3:15pm – 6:00pm 
Friday 7th February  Non-uniform Day 
Tuesday 11th February  Gym & Dance rehearsal (all day) 
Wednesday 12th February Gym & Dance Show – 7:00pm 
Thursday 13th February Gym & Dance Show – 7:00pm 
Friday 14th February  END OF TERM 3 

   
Term 4  
Monday 24th February    START OF TERM 4 
Thursday 6th March  World Book Day event (KS3) 
Thursday 20th March  ‘Newlands Amped Up’ – 7:00pm 
Friday 28th March  Non-uniform day 
Wednesday 2nd April Progress Check home 
Friday 4th April   END OF TERM 4 
  
Term 5                 
Tuesday 22nd April START OF TERM 5  
Wednesday 23rd April  
Friday 25th April 

KS3 Non-uniform day rewards (3 Forms) 
KS3 Swimming Gala 

Thursday 1st May 
 

Year 7 & 8 Set 1 Junior Maths Competition   
Spring Concert – 7:00pm 

Monday 5th May  BANK HOLIDAY 
Tuesday 20th May  Inter-house singing competition – 2:00pm – 3:10pm 
Friday 23rd May END OF TERM 5 

   
Term 6                
Monday 2nd June  
Tuesday 10th June 
Thursday 12th June 
Friday 13th June 
Tuesday 24th June 
Wednesday 2nd July 

START OF TERM 6  
World of Work – P2 
Year 7 Parents Evening – 4:00pm – 7:00pm 
Go Ape (ABC) Harry Potter Trip (DEF) 
Inter-house Tennis and Rounders 
Track & Field Heats – P1–5 

Wednesday 9th July  
Thursday 10th July 
Friday 11th July  

School show – 7:00pm 
School show – 7:00pm 
School show – 7:00pm 

Tuesday 15th July  Activity Week 
Harry Potter Trip (ABC) Go Ape (DEF) 

Wednesday 16th July Sports Day  
Friday 18th July END OF TERM 6 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  


